
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 RU
TO N R/W CR-250, W ALONG R/W 492
CONT W 210 FT, N 210 FT, E 210 F

MATTHEWS MICHAEL LEE/MATTHEWS MICHAEL DAVID
5650 LAURAMORE RD
MACCLENNY, FL 32063

13-3S-17-04940-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

1317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

08/12/2015 DF 1.00 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

57,932
8,300
11,000
77,232
10,397
66,835

0
66,835
77,232

0

77,232

1300/1296 8/27/2015 WD Q I 01 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN RESOURCE CON

MICHAEL LEE MATTHEW

1285/1433 11/20/2014 WD U I 12 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITIFINANCIAL SERVICI

SOUTHERN RESOURCE C
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8052 M H 125 02/09/1994

HX Base Yr

4905 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,841 131.1200 78.67 144,831 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1827

BAS 1,827 100 1,827 57,492

UOP 54 25 14 440

1,881 1,841 57,932

BAS= W68 S27 E38 UOP= S5 E9 N6 W9 S1$ N1 E9 S1 E21 N27$ .

BAS

68

27

38
9

21

27

UOP5

9

6

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


